www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313
1 1
DARK NILE 55x80mm RECESSED /  Datasheet
 ΠΕΡΙΕΧΟΜΕΝΑ
Datasheet
Product Code generator
Lumen output tables
Oδηγίες χωνευτής τοποθέτησης με γωνιόκρανο αλουμινίου

O
R
Y
1A
 3
50
m
A
  (
1A
)
code length watt lumens
3000K
lumens
4000K
TD5580-1A-60 60cm 13,4 2100 2190
TD5580-1A-90 90cm 20,1 3150 3285
TD5580-1A-120 120cm 26,8 4200 4380
TD5580-1A-150 150cm 33,5 5250 5475
TD5580-1A-180 180cm 40,2 6300 6570
TD5580-1A-210 210cm 46,9 7350 7665
TD5580-1A-240 240cm 53,6 8400 8760
TD5580-1A-270 270cm 60,3 9450 9855
TD5580-1A-300 300cm 67 10500 10950
TD5580-1A-330 330cm 73,7 11550 12045
TD5580-1A-360 360cm 80,4 12600 13140
TD5580-1A-390 390cm 87,1 13650 14235
TD5580-1A-420 420cm 93,8 14700 15330
TD5580-1A-450 450cm 100,5 15750 16425
TD5580-1A-480 480cm 107,2 16800 17520
C
AT
EG
O
R
Y
1B
 5
00
m
A
  (
1B
)
TD5580-1B-60 60cm 19,8 2960 3100
TD5580-1B-90 90cm 29,7 4440 4650
TD5580-1B-120 120cm 39,6 5920 6200
TD5580-1B-150 150cm 49,5 7400 7750
TD5580-1B-180 180cm 59,4 8880 9300
TD5580-1B-210 210cm 69,3 10360 10850
TD5580-1B-240 240cm 79,2 11840 12400
TD5580-1B-270 270cm 89,1 13320 13950
TD5580-1B-300 300cm 99 14800 15500
TD5580-1B-330 330cm 108,9 16280 17050
TD5580-1B-360 360cm 118,8 17760 18600
TD5580-1B-390 390cm 128,7 19240 20150
TD5580-1B-420 420cm 138,6 20720 21700
TD5580-1B-450 450cm 148,5 22200 23250
TD5580-1B-480 480cm 158,4 23680 24800
Παράδειγμα κωδικού /  Code example
DARK NILE 55x80 RECESSED 1A 90cm 3000K 60o Black with Black Reflector Dimmable
SKU:   TD5580-1A-90-3-60D-BL-1-D
TD5580 - XX - XΧX - X - XXX - XX - Χ  -  X